
S. No. Registration No Student Name Father Name Mother Name 

1 DPSD/2627/PP/0006  AAYANSH SAINI ARPIT KUMAR SWATI SAINI

2 DPSD/2627/PP/0007  LAKSHIV MALHOTRA RACHIT MALHOTRA TANYA MALHOTRA

3 DPSD/2627/PP/0010  SUVEERA NIHAAR SHUKLA NITIN PRASHANT SHUKLA GAURANGANA SOOD

4 DPSD/2627/PP/0013  SHIVANSH PANDEY SACHIN PANDEY NEHA KUMARI

5 DPSD/2627/PP/0014  KRISHIV GUPTA AAYUSH GUPTA SHWETA GUPTA

6 DPSD/2627/PP/0015  REVANSH THAKUR ROSHAN KUMAR THAKUR TANUSREE CHAKRABORTY

7 DPSD/2627/PP/0016  KESHVI KASHYAP KULDEEP AKANKSHA SAIN

8 DPSD/2627/PP/0017  IVYANA AGGARWAL AMAN SINGHAL VAISHALI SINGHAL

9 DPSD/2627/PP/0019  ADHRIT GUPTA ASHUTOSH PORWAL BANDNA GUPTA

10 DPSD/2627/PP/0020  ATHARV NEGI VINOD SINGH SUNITA

11 DPSD/2627/PP/0021  AGASTYA SUNIL KUMAR SEEMA

12 DPSD/2627/PP/0022  RAM SURYAVANSHI ANKIT SURYAVANSHI EKTA SURYAVANSHI

13 DPSD/2627/PP/0023  AMIAS SWAMINATHAN MARIA CHRIST RAJA FLORENCIA ABRAHAM

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DWARKA

PRE PRIMARY ADMISSION PROCESS: 2026-2027

LIST OF REGISTERED APPLICANTS (Registration Number wise)

13 DPSD/2627/PP/0023  AMIAS SWAMINATHAN MARIA CHRIST RAJA FLORENCIA ABRAHAM

14 DPSD/2627/PP/0024  GAURANSH ARORA GAURAV ARORA REETU SEHGAL

15 DPSD/2627/PP/0025  SHINOY SHARMA RAHUL SHARMA NEETU

16 DPSD/2627/PP/0026  KRIYANSH KAUSHIK AKHIL KAUSHIK BHARTI SHARMA

17 DPSD/2627/PP/0027  NITARA SUNIL LAHRI SHANTANU LAHRI MALLIKA NARAIN

18 DPSD/2627/PP/0028  URAV JOSHI MUKESH JOSHI BHAWANA JOSHI

19 DPSD/2627/PP/0029  EVA MASIH RAWAT ANAND SINGH RAWAT RENU MASIH

20 DPSD/2627/PP/0030  AYAAN CHAKRABORTY SANDEEP CHAKRABORTY SUJATA CHAKRABORTY

21 DPSD/2627/PP/0031  HARJAS SINGH SACHDEVA
PRABHDEEP SINGH 
SACHDEVA

JASPREET KAUR

22 DPSD/2627/PP/0032  ADVIK VERMA PRASHANT VERMA MONIKA KAKKAR VERMA

23 DPSD/2627/PP/0033  LAVANYA DAGAR MOHIT KUMAR CHANCHAL RANI

24 DPSD/2627/PP/0034  AVYAAN LAMBA RAMIT LAMBA YOGITA

25 DPSD/2627/PP/0035  AADVIK NEGI SURAJ NEGI DIVYA RAWAT

26 DPSD/2627/PP/0036  AMREEN KAUR AMANPREET SINGH SIMRAN KAUR

27 DPSD/2627/PP/0037  HITANSH BISEN SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR SAVITRI KUMARI

28 DPSD/2627/PP/0038  VAIDIK KATOCH SUMEET KATOCH MEGHA RAWAT

29 DPSD/2627/PP/0039  MANBIR SINGH HARSIMRAN SINGH SEHDEV RICHA KAUR

30 DPSD/2627/PP/0040  SAANVI SORABH KUMAR NAGITA KUMARI
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31 DPSD/2627/PP/0041  AARADHYA BHUTANI ANKUR KUMAR KRITI

32 DPSD/2627/PP/0042  AVYAAN GROVER NAVETA GROVER AMRAPALI GROVER

33 DPSD/2627/PP/0043  SAANVI GUPTA MAYANK GUPTA KAJAL SHAW

34 DPSD/2627/PP/0044  VARENYA KAUSHIK SUMIT KAUSHIK VINITA SHARMA

35 DPSD/2627/PP/0045  ITISSHAA NIGAM VAIBHAAV NIGAM PALLAVI MATHUR

36 DPSD/2627/PP/0046  DAIVIK MALIK KARAN MALIK SAMIDHA HANDA

37 DPSD/2627/PP/0047  IKNOOR DEWAN ASHISH DEWAN SARABJIT KAUR

38 DPSD/2627/PP/0048  AAVYA VERMA ANIL KUMAR ANSHU KUMARI

39 DPSD/2627/PP/0049  AADYA RAO SHYAMPAL RAO PUSHPA RAO

40 DPSD/2627/PP/0050  RUSHAL RAO SHYAMPAL RAO PUSHPA RAO

41 DPSD/2627/PP/0051  ADVIK ARYA ABHISHEK KUMAR ARYA RANI KUMARI

42 DPSD/2627/PP/0052  AAHANA DHODY KARAN DHODY JYOTI GOEL

43 DPSD/2627/PP/0053  HAMMAD KHAN IMADUDDIN AHMAD KHAN ROOBINA KHAN43 DPSD/2627/PP/0053  HAMMAD KHAN IMADUDDIN AHMAD KHAN ROOBINA KHAN

44 DPSD/2627/PP/0054  OMYA YADAV ALOK KUMAR SINDHU YADAV

45 DPSD/2627/PP/0055  DHRITI BAGHEL SANDEEP SINGH BAGHEL SONAL BAGHEL

46 DPSD/2627/PP/0056  VEDANT OUJLAYAN VINIT KUMAR KM ANJALI

47 DPSD/2627/PP/0057  KIMAYA GARG RAHUL GARG HIMANSHI GOEL

48 DPSD/2627/PP/0058  PURVIK AGGARWAL NIKHIL AGGARWAL SWATI AGGARWAL

49 DPSD/2627/PP/0059  TRIDHA SINGH GAGANDEEP SINGH PRIYA MUKHERJI

50 DPSD/2627/PP/0060  ATHARV PANT ABHISHEK PANT JYOTI PANT

51 DPSD/2627/PP/0061  KABIR PRATIK LAKHANI PRATIK HARESH LAKHANI MINI

52 DPSD/2627/PP/0062  DHRIYA UPRETI GAURAV UPRETI MEENU GOEL

53 DPSD/2627/PP/0063  FRIDA VERMA ABHISHEK VERMA POONAM SONI

54 DPSD/2627/PP/0064  KESHVI KHANDELWAL AKHIL KHANDELWAL
DARRSHANA 
KHANDELWAL

55 DPSD/2627/PP/0065  AHANA TIWARI
JIMMY KRISHNAKANT 
TIWARI

NEHA TIWARI

56 DPSD/2627/PP/0066  TANMAY KUMAR ASHISH KUMAR VANDANA

57 DPSD/2627/PP/0067  SHINOY JHA SHANTANU VYAS PRIYANKA

58 DPSD/2627/PP/0068  GURSAHAI SINGH HARMINDER SINGH KAMALPREET KAUR

59 DPSD/2627/PP/0069  SHIVANSH SHARMA JIVESHWAR SHARMA PRIYANKA SHARMA

60 DPSD/2627/PP/0070  VYOM MADAAN SUNNY MADAAN SHIVANI MADAAN



S. No. Registration No Student Name Father Name Mother Name 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DWARKA

PRE PRIMARY ADMISSION PROCESS: 2026-2027

LIST OF REGISTERED APPLICANTS (Registration Number wise)

61 DPSD/2627/PP/0071  JEEVA MEHRA HARISH SINGH MEHRA SUSHMA RAWAT

62 DPSD/2627/PP/0072  ARNIKA SHARMA DIPINDER SHARMA ADITI SHARMA

63 DPSD/2627/PP/0073  RAISHU CHANDAN KUMAR RAVINA

64 DPSD/2627/PP/0074  MAADHAV KALRA NITIN KALRA DIVYANSHI KALRA

65 DPSD/2627/PP/0075  HITIKA MAKHIJA NITIN MAKHIJA NEETU MAKHIJA

66 DPSD/2627/PP/0076  YUG SINGH RAVI VERMA SWATI

67 DPSD/2627/PP/0077  INAAYA SINGH RAVI VERMA SWATI

68 DPSD/2627/PP/0078  AADHYA SHUKLA KSHITIJ SHUKLA VINITA TIWARI

69 DPSD/2627/PP/0079  DIVISHA KHARB PRASHANT KHARB RENU KHARB

70 DPSD/2627/PP/0080  ATHRAVA RAJESH MEENA MEENAKSHI MEENA

71 DPSD/2627/PP/0081  ANANNT PATHAK ADITYA PATHAK SHUBHI TRIPATHI

72 DPSD/2627/PP/0082  MEHER VERRMA PUNEET VERMA RAJSHREE GANGARAMANI

73 DPSD/2627/PP/0083  ADVITA RAI SUMER RAI ARCHANA SHARMA73 DPSD/2627/PP/0083  ADVITA RAI SUMER RAI ARCHANA SHARMA

74 DPSD/2627/PP/0084  MIRA KAUSHIK SHUKLA NITIN KUMAR SHUKLA PALLAVI KAUSHIK

75 DPSD/2627/PP/0085  VIAAN BHATIA SHAILESH VINOD BHATIA SONAM BHATIA

76 DPSD/2627/PP/0086  KANISHKA PRAVEEN KUMAR SHIVANI CHAUHAN

77 DPSD/2627/PP/0087  NISHIKA CHOUDHARY
NISHANT KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

DEEPSHIKHA CHOUDHARY

78 DPSD/2627/PP/0088  AYRA KAPOOR UJJAWAL KAPOOR NANDITA KARWA

79 DPSD/2627/PP/0089  NIVANYA MEENA SHAKTI SINGH MEENA SONAM MEENA

80 DPSD/2627/PP/0090  VEDANSH NEGI DEEPAK NEGI RASHMI RAWAT

81 DPSD/2627/PP/0091  RIDAAN MAURYA AVNISH KUMAR PRIYA KUMARI

82 DPSD/2627/PP/0092  INAAYA KHAN MOHSIN KHAN ZEBA KHAN

83 DPSD/2627/PP/0093  AADIDEV BANERJEE RANIT BANERJEE SWARNAPRUSA BANERJEE

84 DPSD/2627/PP/0094  ANIRUDDH VERMA SUMIT VERMA ANAMIKA VERMA

85 DPSD/2627/PP/0095  VAANYA SANDEEP KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR SAUMYA D KUMAR

86 DPSD/2627/PP/0096  MERISHA VERMA RISHABH VERMA MEGHA VERMA

87 DPSD/2627/PP/0097  HINAYA MALIK VIPIN MALIK NITU SINHA

88 DPSD/2627/PP/0098  DISHANA SINGH RAHUL SINGH RUPAL RAHUL SINGH

89 DPSD/2627/PP/0099  SEHER ADVANI MANISH ADVANI KIRTI SOLANKI ADVANI

90 DPSD/2627/PP/0100  AARAV SHANKAR AMOD SHANKAR VARSHA SHANKAR
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91 DPSD/2627/PP/0101  PAAWNI BHATTACHARYYA SHOUVIK BHATTACHARYYA PAPIYA BHATTACHARYYA

92 DPSD/2627/PP/0102  MIVAAN KALRA DEEPAK KALRA MOUSHUMI PHUKAN

93 DPSD/2627/PP/0103  RIVANSHI JHA ASHISH JHA RICHA JHA

94 DPSD/2627/PP/0104  AAVYANSH JHA ASHISH JHA RICHA JHA

95 DPSD/2627/PP/0105  YUVAAN CHATRAWAL LALIT KUMAR SONIA

96 DPSD/2627/PP/0106  ANVI BALONI VIKAS KALPANA PUROHIT

97 DPSD/2627/PP/0107  ADHRIT SINGH SOLANKI
VISHWAJEET SINGH 
SOLANKEY

KEERTI HADA

98 DPSD/2627/PP/0108  REYANSH SINGH DEO SANJAY SINGH DEO KALPANA DEO

99 DPSD/2627/PP/0109  AARNIK ARORA DHEERAJ ARORA DIKSHA KHATTAR ARORA

100 DPSD/2627/PP/0110  VIHAANA KHANNA DHRUV KHANNA BABITA

101 DPSD/2627/PP/0111  AARUSH SHOKEEN AAKASH SHOKEEN EKTA

102 DPSD/2627/PP/0112  AANYA DAHIYA ABHIJIT SINGH DAHIYA NEETU SINGH

103 DPSD/2627/PP/0113  DISHANK LAWANIYA PUNIT LAWANIYAN PRIYANKA SHARMA103 DPSD/2627/PP/0113  DISHANK LAWANIYA PUNIT LAWANIYAN PRIYANKA SHARMA

104 DPSD/2627/PP/0114  RISHABH RAJ RAJESHWAR PODDAR KHUSHBOO

105 DPSD/2627/PP/0115  AYANSH GUPTA AVINASH GUPTA SUPRIYA

106 DPSD/2627/PP/0116  MEHARPREET KAUR KAUR ASHWANI SEHJAL HARPREET KAUR

107 DPSD/2627/PP/0117  ARNIKA SANSANWAL ANKIT SANSANWAL ROOHAN SANSANWAL

108 DPSD/2627/PP/0118  AMAYRA LOTTA SAHIL LOTTA LAAKSHI DELORY

109 DPSD/2627/PP/0119  DAIVIK NATH MATHUR DEVASHISH NATH MATHUR MONIKA MATHUR

110 DPSD/2627/PP/0120  ARYAN MAGGO MOHNISH MAGGO PRIYA MAGGO

111 DPSD/2627/PP/0121  ADVIK PAWAN KUMAR SHWETA GUPTA

112 DPSD/2627/PP/0122  AMIT KAUSHIK AMIT KAUSHIK HIMANGI BHARDWAJ

113 DPSD/2627/PP/0123  ADIT YADAV GAURAV YADAV NEETU KUMARI

114 DPSD/2627/PP/0124  AYANSH PAWAR MANJEET SINGH PRIYA

115 DPSD/2627/PP/0125  TIANA VINAY KUMAR SHREYA GOYAL

116 DPSD/2627/PP/0126  AYAANSH HANDA ANKUR HANDA AKANKSHA HANDA

117 DPSD/2627/PP/0127  ADVIK SRIVASTAVA ADITYA SRIVASTAVA ITISHA VARMA

118 DPSD/2627/PP/0128  KRISHIV SHARMA ATEEV SHARMA SURBHI SHARMA

119 DPSD/2627/PP/0129  ATHARV PRATAP SINGH SHAKTI SINGH MEENA KAVITA

120 DPSD/2627/PP/0130  KHUSHI GUPTA ROHIT GUPTA RUPALI GUPTA
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121 DPSD/2627/PP/0131  KABIR SINGH PUNEET SINGH SHRUTI KHIRBAT

122 DPSD/2627/PP/0132  JISHANI MEENA SANKALP MEENA CHANDNI BANSAL

123 DPSD/2627/PP/0133  MEDHASVI BHATNAGAR NAVEEN BHATNAGAR PRIYANKA SAXENA

124 DPSD/2627/PP/0134  DITVIK KUMAR RUSTAM KUMAR SITA

125 DPSD/2627/PP/0135  JASNAAZ KAUR RAVNEET SINGH JASLEEN KAUR

126 DPSD/2627/PP/0136  SUDIKSHA SUNIL CHAUDHARY MUKESH RANI

127 DPSD/2627/PP/0137  MAANVIK SHOKEEN AMIT SHOKEEN DIVYA RANA

128 DPSD/2627/PP/0138  PRAVIKA ABHIJIT KUMAR PRIYANKA PRASAD

129 DPSD/2627/PP/0139  SHRITIK DUBEY MANJESH KUMAR RITIKA SRIVASTAVA

130 DPSD/2627/PP/0140  YAASHASVI ARORA LAVISH ARORA LAVEENA ARORA

131 DPSD/2627/PP/0141  PRANAY GUPTA SHUBHAM GUPTA ANKITA GUPTA

132 DPSD/2627/PP/0142  ANAISHA KHANNA GAURAV KHANNA YESHU GOGIA

133 DPSD/2627/PP/0143  GURTEJ SINGH RANJEET SINGH AVINASH KAUR133 DPSD/2627/PP/0143  GURTEJ SINGH RANJEET SINGH AVINASH KAUR

134 DPSD/2627/PP/0144  ABEER SETIA ANUJ SETIA SHAILZA CHAWLA SETIA

135 DPSD/2627/PP/0145  SHANAYA SINGH MANISH KUMAR INGH SHIKHA SINGH

136 DPSD/2627/PP/0146  ZOEMHOI HAOKIP THANGBOI HAOKIP CECILIA LHINGNEIVAH

137 DPSD/2627/PP/0147  ITIKA SHUKLA AKHIL ANAND SHUKLA PRIYANKA BAJPAI

138 DPSD/2627/PP/0148  RUHANSH SACHDEVA SACHIN SACHDEVA MEENAKSHI SACHDEVA

139 DPSD/2627/PP/0149  VIDHISHA KUMAR AMIT KUMAR JYOTI KUMARI

140 DPSD/2627/PP/0150  ONISH BHARDWAJ VARUN BHARADWAJ SUJAAT

141 DPSD/2627/PP/0151  TWISHA KUMAR SANDIP KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI

142 DPSD/2627/PP/0152  LAKSHIV WADHWANI PANKAJ KUMAR WADHWANI SHIKHA GURNANI

143 DPSD/2627/PP/0153  ATHARV SINGH RAJNEE KANT SINGH PUJA KUMARI

144 DPSD/2627/PP/0154  ADITRI UPADHYAY NAVNEET UPADHYAY PARUL TEWARI

145 DPSD/2627/PP/0155  IDIKA JAIN CHIRAG JAIN DIVYA JAIN

146 DPSD/2627/PP/0156  ANSH GUPTA ANKUR GUPTA SONAL KISHAN GUPTA

147 DPSD/2627/PP/0157  AKSHANSH ARORA DIVYANK ARORA SWATI

148 DPSD/2627/PP/0158  SANKALP NEGI VIVEK RASHMI BISHT

149 DPSD/2627/PP/0159  DEEPANSHI RAKAM SINGH MEENA KALPNA BAI MEENA

150 DPSD/2627/PP/0160  ANGAD DIXIT SHIVAM DIXIT AKANKSHA SHARMA
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151 DPSD/2627/PP/0161  MANVIK SHARMA RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA VEENA BHARTI

152 DPSD/2627/PP/0162  GAURANSH KHARB HIMANSHU MANSHI

153 DPSD/2627/PP/0163  KIMAYA BHATT ANIKET BHATT RUDHRAKHSHI CHAKU

154 DPSD/2627/PP/0164  ABEER SHARAN ABHISHEK SHARAN NEHA JUNEJA

155 DPSD/2627/PP/0165  YUVEN MISHRA ATUL KUMAR MISHRA MANJU MISHRA

156 DPSD/2627/PP/0166  VAMIKA NANDAL PRAMOD GARIMA

157 DPSD/2627/PP/0167  ALYSSA BEDI CHAUJAR AMIT KUMAR SANIYA BEDI

158 DPSD/2627/PP/0168  AARISH SIDHANT AAKASH KUMAR SIDHANT SHIPRA PRIYADARSHANI

159 DPSD/2627/PP/0169  RIYANSH THAKUR RANJEET THAKUR SHIVANI KUMARI

160 DPSD/2627/PP/0170  LAKSHIKA RANA RONAK RANA NEETA

161 DPSD/2627/PP/0171  MICHELLE ARORA ANMOL ARORA NISHU SHARMA ARORA

162 DPSD/2627/PP/0172  AHAAN KUMAR SIDDHARTH KUMAR SUDESH KUMARI

163 DPSD/2627/PP/0173  VIRAT RANJAN RAJEEV KUMAR RANJAN VANDANA KUMARI163 DPSD/2627/PP/0173  VIRAT RANJAN RAJEEV KUMAR RANJAN VANDANA KUMARI

164 DPSD/2627/PP/0174  SHIVANSH JHA SHIV CHAND JHA SHILPY JAIN

165 DPSD/2627/PP/0175  ARINJAY SINGH CHAUHAN
KAUSHLENDTRA SINGH 
CHHAUHAN

BHATERI SINGH CHAUHAN

166 DPSD/2627/PP/0176  CHARVIK KUMAR PUTARIYA SUNIL KUMAR ANAMIKA BHARTI

167 DPSD/2627/PP/0177  VAYU THAKUR VIJAY KUMAR TAKUR ANNU KUMARI

168 DPSD/2627/PP/0178  REYANSH SINGH PRABHJOT SINGH JASMEET KAUR

169 DPSD/2627/PP/0179  DEVANSH SAHU SANJAY OMWATI

170 DPSD/2627/PP/0180  AASTIK DABAS ANKUR DABAS PRIYA ARYA

171 DPSD/2627/PP/0181  HARSHIKA VIKAS KUMAR SHAH PRIYANKA BHARTI

172 DPSD/2627/PP/0182  OLIVIA MAHATA SABYASACHI MAHATA SONALI MAHATA

173 DPSD/2627/PP/0183  DEVYAN CHANDA DEBJEET CHANDA SANGEETA TRIPATHY

174 DPSD/2627/PP/0184  AARVI HEMANT KUMAR AARTI

175 DPSD/2627/PP/0185  VIDYUT KANOJIA RAHUL GUNJAN VARDHAN

176 DPSD/2627/PP/0186  KHYATI MISHRA SHIVAM KUMAR MISHRA ESHU

177 DPSD/2627/PP/0187  DEVASHI JOSHI BHUWAN CHANDER JOSHI SAROJ JOSHI

178 DPSD/2627/PP/0188  PRISHA SINGH MOHIT SINGH ANSHU GARG

179 DPSD/2627/PP/0189  KRISHA SHARMA GAURAV GOUTAM NIDHI SHARMA

180 DPSD/2627/PP/0190  CHHANAK HANS RAHUL KUMAR SRISHTI ARORA
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181 DPSD/2627/PP/0191  HARLEEN ANAND NITIN ANAND KAJAL

182 DPSD/2627/PP/0192  ADVIKA GAUTAM DINESH KUMAR UPASNA NIM

183 DPSD/2627/PP/0193  NISHANT SINGH PRASHANT MANISHA THAKUR

184 DPSD/2627/PP/0194  HIMANSH DAGAR KAPIL DAGAR HIMANI DAGAR

185 DPSD/2627/PP/0195  PRIYAMVADA SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI PRIYANKA

186 DPSD/2627/PP/0196  VARCHAS RUNTHALA MUKESH SHARMA HONEY SHAR

187 DPSD/2627/PP/0197  ARSHI ANAND ANAND RAJ KIRAN KUMARI

188 DPSD/2627/PP/0198  AAROHI RANJAN ABHISHEK RANJAN ARPITA

189 DPSD/2627/PP/0199  RUBANI KAUR HARJOT SINGH MUNDAY SIMRAN KALRA

190 DPSD/2627/PP/0200  ANSHI SHARMA ADITYA SHARMA SHIVANI

191 DPSD/2627/PP/0201  RUDHRA PRATAP SINGH MINAVIVEK MEENA ANJU MEENA

192 DPSD/2627/PP/0202  OVIYAN CHAURASIYA SANJAY CHAURASIYA ANAMIKA CHAURASIYA

193 DPSD/2627/PP/0203  AIDEN KHUMUKCHAM KOHLI ARUN KOHLI MONI KHUMUKCHAM193 DPSD/2627/PP/0203  AIDEN KHUMUKCHAM KOHLI ARUN KOHLI MONI KHUMUKCHAM

194 DPSD/2627/PP/0204  AJITESH PRASAD SACHITANAND PRASAD CHANDA PRASAD

195 DPSD/2627/PP/0205  VIDYUT MALIK DEEPAK MALIK SAPNA MALIK

196 DPSD/2627/PP/0206  ADVIKA SHARMA BABLOO KUMAR POOJA RANI

197 DPSD/2627/PP/0207  ABIR DHAMA AKASH DHAMA PRIYANKA KAILKHURA

198 DPSD/2627/PP/0208  HARDIK JORWAL MOHAN LAL MEENA REENA KUMARI MEENA

199 DPSD/2627/PP/0209  VASU SHANU AARTI

200 DPSD/2627/PP/0210  GAURISHA DR. VIKAS MRS. NITIKSHA RANI

201 DPSD/2627/PP/0211  REVATHI MANU MANU PREM V U SHILPA PRABHAKARAN

202 DPSD/2627/PP/0212  SHIVAAY KARAN KOMAL

203 DPSD/2627/PP/0213  REYANSH MOHARANA
RINKUN RANJAN 
MOHARANA

BINDUSRI SUTAR

204 DPSD/2627/PP/0214  ZIA SEHRAWAT AVINASH SEHRAWAT SHILPA CHOUDHARY

205 DPSD/2627/PP/0215  VAMIKA KALA MANISH KALA DEEPIKA SHARMA

206 DPSD/2627/PP/0216  MIKAYA RAO ANAND YADAV DR RUCHI YADAV

207 DPSD/2627/PP/0217  VIVAAN AGGARWAL SAURABH AGGARWAL SHWETA AGGARWAL

208 DPSD/2627/PP/0218  KARTIKEYA YADAV
BHARAT BHUSHAN KUMAR 
YADAV

SUNITA

209 DPSD/2627/PP/0219  DHVANI SHARMA BHUPESH KUMAR DIVYA SHARMA

210 DPSD/2627/PP/0220  ROSHNI SINHA SUBODH SINHA MANDAKINI SINGHA
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211 DPSD/2627/PP/0221  SUNIDHI VINOD KUMAR NEERU

212 DPSD/2627/PP/0223  ANAY KATIYAR ANIK KATIYAR JAYA KATIYAR

213 DPSD/2627/PP/0224  BIVAAN MAJUMDAR SUBHANKAR MAJUMDAR BABITA BARMAN

214 DPSD/2627/PP/0225  SURVI SINGH SAURABH SHANKER SINGH VISHAKHA KUMARI

215 DPSD/2627/PP/0226  LAVYANSH HARBIR PINKI

216 DPSD/2627/PP/0227  YASHIKA PANDEY NEERAJ PANDEY KANCHANA PANDEY

217 DPSD/2627/PP/0228  PARTH RAMAN NANDAKUMARAN RAMAN RASHI VASUDEV SHARMA

218 DPSD/2627/PP/0229  RADHYA GULATI BHARAT GULATI DIVYA GULATI

219 DPSD/2627/PP/0230  ANAYA RANA MOHIT RANA NEHA RANA

220 DPSD/2627/PP/0231  HANVIKA SAXENA AJAY SAXENA POONAM BHARDWAJ

221 DPSD/2627/PP/0232  MEHREEN KAUR GURPREET SINGH PREETI MINHAS

222 DPSD/2627/PP/0233  URVISH DUTTA KAUSHIK DUTTA NEHA KUMARI

223 DPSD/2627/PP/0234  SHARON SHIPRA KUJUR
NUTAN PRASHANT KUMAR 

SHISHIR TIRKEY223 DPSD/2627/PP/0234  SHARON SHIPRA KUJUR
NUTAN PRASHANT KUMAR 
KUJUR

SHISHIR TIRKEY

224 DPSD/2627/PP/0235  REYAANSH GOYAL CHETAN GOYAL NEHA YADAV

225 DPSD/2627/PP/0236  AARSHABH THAKUR NISHANT THAKUR ANKITA VERMA

226 DPSD/2627/PP/0237  HETVIK RAJ MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA YAMINI MEENA

227 DPSD/2627/PP/0238  AKSHITA KORI KARTARSINGH KORI ANJALI KORI

228 DPSD/2627/PP/0239  SAMAR JHA SANDEEP KUMAR JHA KALPANA JHA

229 DPSD/2627/PP/0240  ANAISHA GAURAV YADAV VANDANA

230 DPSD/2627/PP/0241  ZORAWAR SINGH GAGANDEEP SINGH HARPREET KAUR

231 DPSD/2627/PP/0242  AARAV SINGH CHOUHAN RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH ANITA KUMARI

232 DPSD/2627/PP/0243  VANYA DAHIYA AMIT DAHIYA SONAM

233 DPSD/2627/PP/0244  HEMAGNI BHARDWAJ ANKIT URVASHI BHARDWAJ

234 DPSD/2627/PP/0245  DIVYANK NITTU PRIYANKA

235 DPSD/2627/PP/0246  TRISHIKA SHARMA TARUN SHARMA PRIYANKA RAJPUT

236 DPSD/2627/PP/0247  SHIVANSH PATWAL PRADEEP PATWAL PREETI NEGI

237 DPSD/2627/PP/0248  REYANSH CHAUHAN ROHIT CHAUHAN TANNU SHARMA

238 DPSD/2627/PP/0249  ANISH KUMAR CHAUDHARY
ASHISH KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY

ANJANA PATEL

239 DPSD/2627/PP/0250  DAKSHIT OHLYAN VIJAY SWEETY

240 DPSD/2627/PP/0251  KRIDAY SINGH DHARMENDER SINGH KIRAN SINGH
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241 DPSD/2627/PP/0252  HRIDANSH UPADHYAY MR PRINCE UPADHYAY ANAMIKA UPADHYAY

242 DPSD/2627/PP/0253  NITYAM MISHRA AKHILESH MISHRA VEDIKA PANDEY

243 DPSD/2627/PP/0254  HIRAL SOHAN LAL MEENA ANITA RANI

244 DPSD/2627/PP/0255  RIYANSH MEHTO ROHAN MEHTO SARITA KUMARI

245 DPSD/2627/PP/0256  LIYAN LOKESH KUMAR MEENA KIRAN MEENA

246 DPSD/2627/PP/0257  SVARNIKA GUPTA HARSH GUPTA JYOTI

247 DPSD/2627/PP/0258  DIYARA SINDHU DEEPAK SINDHU PRIYANKA KATARIA

248 DPSD/2627/PP/0259  ANAYRA SACHIN KUMAR SHIBU KUMARI

249 DPSD/2627/PP/0260  VIHAAN NARANG PRATEEK NARANG LOVEENA THAKUR

250 DPSD/2627/PP/0261  IVAAN CHANDER SHEKHAR DEEPIK

251 DPSD/2627/PP/0262  KAYRA SINGH RAVINDER SINGH PRIYANKA

252 DPSD/2627/PP/0263  AHANA CHANDOK SAGAR CHANDOK GARIMA TANDON

253 DPSD/2627/PP/0264  OM ABHISHEK SUMAN RICHA KUMARI253 DPSD/2627/PP/0264  OM ABHISHEK SUMAN RICHA KUMARI

254 DPSD/2627/PP/0265  KARTIK SHARMA ROSHAN SHARMA GITANJALI KUMAR

255 DPSD/2627/PP/0266  MOKSHITA UTTAM KUMAR ANJU KUMARI

256 DPSD/2627/PP/0267  GIREESHA BHIDURI JAG MOHAN SINGH REENA KUMARI

257 DPSD/2627/PP/0268  VARDAAN SHOKEEN ROHIT SHOKEEN PRIYA SHOKEEN

258 DPSD/2627/PP/0269  VIRAJ SRIVASTAVA MAYANK KUMAR SHUCHI SRIVASTAVA

259 DPSD/2627/PP/0270  ANSHIKA MISHRA MRITUNJAY MISHRA ANJANA KUMARI

260 DPSD/2627/PP/0271  KRISHA HARSH GODARA RINKU

261 DPSD/2627/PP/0272  VIVAAN SHARMA ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA ANJU RANI

262 DPSD/2627/PP/0273  SHIVANSSHH GIRRI MRITUNJAY GIRI MADHUVANTI GIRI

263 DPSD/2627/PP/0274  ADVIK SINHA NAVIN KUMAR PIYANKA KUMAR

264 DPSD/2627/PP/0275  RYSA KATYAL RIKHIL KATYAL YAMINI MALHAN

265 DPSD/2627/PP/0276  NAOMIKA SINGH NEHIL SINGH PALLAVI SINGH

266 DPSD/2627/PP/0277  YASHASWINI SHARMA SUMIT SHARMA KAJAL VATS

267 DPSD/2627/PP/0278  NAVIRA CHAWLA MR. AKASH CHAWLA MRS. PAYAL CHAWLA

268 DPSD/2627/PP/0279  ANIKET JHA MANISH KUMAR NITU KUMARI

269 DPSD/2627/PP/0280  DAXITA MISHRA DEEPAK KUMAR PRITI KUMARI

270 DPSD/2627/PP/0281  SARVGUN KAUR SARVPRIYA SINGH ARORA GUNEET KAUR
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271 DPSD/2627/PP/0282  SANSKAR CHAWLA RAJAN CHAWLA BHAVNA PRASAD CHAWLA

272 DPSD/2627/PP/0283  RAKSHIT DHARMENDRA PAL MAHESHWARI PACHOURI

273 DPSD/2627/PP/0284  SHRESHTH SINGH CHANDAN SINGH POOJA SINGH

274 DPSD/2627/PP/0285  KIYANSH CHOUDHARY MAKHAN LAL ANITA

275 DPSD/2627/PP/0286  NIVA RAJ KUNAL GUPTA PUJA JAISWAL

276 DPSD/2627/PP/0287  VIANSH JAYANT SHASHANK JAYANT POOJA

277 DPSD/2627/PP/0288  SWARNIM SINGH NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH SWETA SINGH

278 DPSD/2627/PP/0289  NIRVI VIAKS MANN PREETI

279 DPSD/2627/PP/0290  JAKSHIT KUMAR MEENA RAJESH KUMAR MEENA BACHCHAAN BAI MEENA

280 DPSD/2627/PP/0291  RIHAAN AREN PRAKARSH AREN AAKRITI AREN

281 DPSD/2627/PP/0292  GAURANSHI BHARDWAJ GAURAV BHARDWAJ PAYAL

282 DPSD/2627/PP/0293  SHREYANSH TRIPATHI RAMESH TRIPATHI RASHMI

283 DPSD/2627/PP/0294  RUDRANSH KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR PRIYA PATHAK283 DPSD/2627/PP/0294  RUDRANSH KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR PRIYA PATHAK

284 DPSD/2627/PP/0295  ADWIKA SINHA ABHISHEK KUMAR SINHA KUMARI RUPAM

285 DPSD/2627/PP/0296  AYAN VIVEK SUMAN SAHU

286 DPSD/2627/PP/0297  ADVIK KUSHWAHA AJEET KUMAR KUSHWAHA UPASANA KUSHVAHA

287 DPSD/2627/PP/0298  MRINANK SHEKHAR MUKESH KUMAR RAI PRIYANKA RAI

288 DPSD/2627/PP/0299  ARNAV GARG PUNIT GARG PRIYANKA

289 DPSD/2627/PP/0300  ADRIJA JHA VIRANDRA JHA UPASANA JHA

290 DPSD/2627/PP/0301  AVYAAN BATRA SUNIL KUMAR GEETU CHHABRA

291 DPSD/2627/PP/0302  RAKSHIT KARDAM RAJ KUMAR PRATIKSHA SINGH

292 DPSD/2627/PP/0303  TRISHIKA GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA TRIPATI KUMARI

293 DPSD/2627/PP/0304  PRISHA RANJAN ASHISH RANJAN STELLA PRIYANKA KUJUR

294 DPSD/2627/PP/0305  ABHYUDAY TIWARI ANURAG TIWARI KSHAMA MISHRA

295 DPSD/2627/PP/0306  ATHARV BHOLA VARUN BHOLA POOJA BHOLA

296 DPSD/2627/PP/0307  GUNIKA SAREEN NIPUN SAREEN PRIYA SAREEN

297 DPSD/2627/PP/0308  DAKSH RAI MURARI RAI RITU

298 DPSD/2627/PP/0309  AAROHI SINGH DUSHYANT KUMAR ARCHANA KUMARI

299 DPSD/2627/PP/0310  TAARUSH SAINI NITIN SAINI TANIYA SAINI

300 DPSD/2627/PP/0311  KIAAN PUNETHA NIKHIL PUNETHA JUHI PANDEY
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301 DPSD/2627/PP/0312  VEDIKA VERMA TARUN KUMAR VERMA SANDHYA ROHILLA

302 DPSD/2627/PP/0313  MEDANT SHARMA VISHAL SHARMA ALISHA SHARMA

303 DPSD/2627/PP/0314  BHUMIT AGGARWAL ASHUTOSH AGGARWAL AKANKASHA AGGARWAL

304 DPSD/2627/PP/0315  AMAYRA WASON AKSHIT WASON PAVNEET KAUR

305 DPSD/2627/PP/0316  ESHITA YADAV BRAHM DEV SUNITA DEVI

306 DPSD/2627/PP/0317  GAURANSHI KHURANA GAURAV KHURANA ANSHUL MALIK

307 DPSD/2627/PP/0318  KRISHIV MAURYA VIJAY MAURYA MANJU MAURYA

308 DPSD/2627/PP/0319  AISHWARYA ARUN KUMAR MAAN TANUSHREE

309 DPSD/2627/PP/0320  VIVAAN AGGARWAL TARUN AGGARWAL PRIYANKA

310 DPSD/2627/PP/0321  CHITRAANSH BHARDWAJ SHISHIR BHARDWAJ ARCHANA BHARDWAJ

311 DPSD/2627/PP/0322  PRISHA PRATYUSH KUMAR ABHILASHA

312 DPSD/2627/PP/0323  PRANJALI SHARMA PUNEET SHARMA ANJALI BHARDWAJ

313 DPSD/2627/PP/0324  DARSHIL KHANNA ANKUR KHANNA NEHA KHANNA313 DPSD/2627/PP/0324  DARSHIL KHANNA ANKUR KHANNA NEHA KHANNA

314 DPSD/2627/PP/0325  YUVAAN SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SEEMA

Date: 09-01-2026

Please Note: In the case of those applicants who had filled more than one registration form, the registration bearing the higher 
number has been considered and the lower registration number has been deleted from the list, to ensure that there is only one 
application for each candidate.

Principal


